
  

  

 

Robinson Knights Contacts/Start Dates 
2021-2022 

 

Sport First Practice Date Coach Coach Email 

B/G Cross Country August 2 Mark Altimari markaltimarih@aol.com 

Football August 2 Marlo Hollingshed marlo.hollingshed@hcps.net 

Boys’ Golf August 2 Kevin McCray kevin.mccray@hcps.net 

Girls’ Golf August 2 Samuel Brown samuel.brown@hcps.net 

Boys’ Swim/Dive August 2 Lindsay Rubenstein lindsay.rubenstein@hcps.net 

Girls’ Swim/Dive August 2 Tom Atkins james.atkins@hcps.net 

Volleyball August 2 Kylee Gorngpratum robinson.volleyball19@gmail.com 

Competitive Cheer October 18 Lexie George robinsonhighcheer@yahoo.com 

Boys’ Soccer October 18 Dominic Coco dominic.coco@hcps.net 

Girls’ Soccer October 18 Vaughn Volpi vaughnvolpi@gmail.com 

Girls’ Basketball October 25 Jerome McWhorter jerome.mcwhorter@hcps.net 

Boys’ Basketball November 1 Steve Smith steven.smith@hcps.net 

Wrestling November 8 Tommy Montero thomas.montero@hcps.net 

Boys’ Tennis January 17   

Girls’ Tennis January 17 Michelle Verdisco michelletravel557@gmail.com 

Baseball January 24 Alex Barron alexander.barron@hcps.net 

Softball January 24 Ed Gallio egallio@verizon.net 

Boys’ Lacrosse January 24 Eric Smithers eric.smithers@hcps.net 

Girls’ Lacrosse January 24   

Boys’ Track January 24 Roderick Archield bigblockrod@aol.com 

Girls’ Track January 24 Manuel Montero manuel.montero@hcps.net 

 

If you have any general questions about RHS Athletics, please email Kailyn Morman (APA) at kailyn.morman@hcps.net. 
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